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Schulze-Frieling, Marco

Reh, Michael

Bregas, Dennis
Bregas, Steffen André
Beck, Mario

Helbing, Heike

Piel, Saskia
Schulze-Frieling, Andre
Hartung, Silke

Schulz, Jirgen

Staab, Holger
Baumodller, Florian
Simanowsky, Urs-Uwe
Piel, Anja

July, Mathis

Jsurgdorfer  Schiitzengesellschaft
von 1593 e.”Y’-

Glucksscheibe Luftpistole

Teiler

38,1

54,3
148,2
272,9
275,8
316,9
326,7
398,6
446,0
522,6
552,0
7371
872,3

1.281,0
3.299,0

Wanderpreis,

Burgdorf Gutschein 25 €
gestiftet von EHG Burgdorf,
Gilde Paket,

30€

20 €
20 €
10 €
10 €
5€
5€
5€

Die SchieBpreise sind am 26.06.2022 nach dem Festumzug bis 16:30 Uhr im Festzelt abzuholen




